Claim No.

Vendor#1 D ¥ Check # \O%la Date Paid ") q"@

MAY 11 2022

t—'m%}jﬂ COUNTY éLERK

085022

Name Concepte of lllinois

Address PO Box 485

VS. COUNTY OF FRANKLIN

Marion, IL 62959

2-39268

5/3/2022

Equipment for courthouse move $419.78

|
just and true, and that the amount claimed against Fra

Date:

Approved on

Comments on claim not approved

Jim Muir

5/12/2022

TOTALS

$419.78

hereby certify that the above supplies and/or services and expenses have been delivered, performed, or rendered and the charges are
nklin County is due and unpaid after allowance of all just credits, and as substantiated by attached invoices.

4

Signature of Department Head or Designee W},u_,ﬂ\ Department Circuit Clerk
o AN Q) gl WY 1y

Lo Qery
e

Signed




INVOICE
= (e{@]) CONCEPTE OF ILLINQIS, INC. .
P.0. BOX 485
2300 W. MAIN ST, SUITE A DATE INVOIGE #
MARION, IL 62959 .
: 5/3/2022 2-39268
(618) 438-5005 ;
FEIN #37-1410512
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCO.UNTS PAY.AB I.‘E Franklin County Circuit Clerk
Franklin County Circuit Clerk
P O Box 485
P O Box 485 Benton, IL 62812
Benton, IL 62812 enton,
P.O. NUMBER TERMS REP SHIP VIA F.0.B. PROJECT
22-000548 Net 30 KDH 5/3/2022 SAS Marion, IL
QUANTITY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH AMOUNT
RN-85DLCOSD Mikrotik S-85DLCOSD is a 1.25G SFP transceiver with a 49.50 198.00
4 850nm Dual L.C Connector, for up to 550 Meter Multi Mode i
3 Fiber Connection, with DDM j
1 RN-8-RJ01 Mikrotik SFP RJ45 10/100/1000M Copper Module 49.50 49.50
RN-CRS106-1C-558 |  Mikrotik Cloud Router Switch CRS106-1C-5S complete 5 145.00 145.00
1 SFP ports plus 1 combination port 10/100/1000 layer 3
switch and router assembled with case and power supply
2 SE-FXDL3ALCDS..!| LC-SC 50/125 Duplex PYC OM3 AQ 2M 13.64 27.28
i
Thank You For
®
Your Business
%(
Thank You for your continued Business. T OT A L $419.78

QODUCT 13055G

USE WITH 8308C ENVELOPE

Deluxe Corporatian 1-800-328-0304
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